

## Republic of the Philippines

## DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHY 5

## NEGROS OCCIDENTAL 2ND DISTRICT



	ENGINEERIN					
Nama	Binalbagan, Negro	os Occidental	D 1.5	0 11: (0.0 11.)	BAGONG PILIPINAS	
Name of Procuring Entity: NEGROS OCCIDENTAL 2ND DEO Revised on:				Quotation(P.R. No.):	2025-05-016	
			Date: May 08, 2025		ABC: Php189,160.00 Quality Assurance	
	ard Form/Title: REQUEST FOR QUOTATION			Office/End-user:	Section	
	of Procurement: Alternative Method of Procurement - Shopping 52.1	L (b)				
СОМ	PANY NAME:			PHILGEPs No.:		
TEL N	ADDRESS: NO./FAX NO.:			TCC No.:		
	submit your quotation for the item(s) listed below, which may be sub-	nmitted in ner		TIN:	aros Occidental 2nd Distric	
Quotat hereof	eering Office, Binalbagan, Negros Occidental, or thru registered mail, facsimetion may be submitted open or sealed and should be duly signed by the firms.  AS AND CONDITIONS: entries must be typewritten or legibly written.					
2. Del Sec 3. Wa 4. Pric 5. <b>Phi</b> <b>DT</b> 6. Bid any 7. The	livery period must be within 30 working days upon receipt of the approve c. 69 of the Revised IRR-RA 9184 shall be imposed for non-delivery without arranty shall be for a minimum of three (3) months for Supplies and one (1) ce validity shall be for a period of sixty (60) calendar days.  ilGEPS Registration Number and Mayor's/Business Permit shall be a T/SEC and Latest Tax Clearance shall be submitted before the award of ders must quote for all of the items. Indicate offered brand and model. Any of the items shall render the bid non-complying, hence, a ground for disquare DPWH reserves the right to accept or reject any bid, to annul the bidding pereby incurring any liability to the affected bidder.  MARJORIE C Engineer BAC Chairp	evalid reason.  year for Equip  attached upon a  f the Purchase  reasure, corre  ualification.  process, and to  G. DIÑO  III	oment from o submission o Order (P.O. ection or alte	late of acceptance by of the Quotation. ). ration made by the b	the end-user.	
Item No.	ITEMS and DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	
140.	P.R. NO. 2025-05-016 (SUBM No. 2025-05-02):					
	Procurement of Spare parts, Accessories and Lubricants for use in					
	H1-8061 Nissan Navara 2.5L (TP#060410) assigned in the Quality					
	Assurance Section, DPWH Negros Occidental 2nd District					
	Engineering Office, Binalbagan, Negros Occidental.					
	Lower ballpoint	2	pc.			
	Rack end	2	pc.			
	Stabilizer link	2	pc.			
	Outercasing 265/60 R18 114V-AT	4	pc.			
	Stabilizer clamp bushing	2	pc.			
	Steering rack rebushing	2	pc.			
	Steering grommet	2	pc.			
	Steering clamp bushing	1	pc.			
	Brake cleaner	1	can			
	Brake pad, front and rear, Lh&Rh	1	set			
	Wiper Blade, front, Lh&Rh, 24"/16"	2	pc.			
	Floor mat	1	set			
	X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X					
	TOTAL AMOUNT (Php)					
	Please specify total amount in words (Php)					
Nonco	specify brand names & model, if applicable.					
	nd Model:					
	Period:	<del>u</del>	Warranty:			
	renod. iter having carefully read and accepted your General Conditions, I/We quote you o	on the item(s) an	Price Validity t prices note a	above. If the space for	Delivery Period. Warranty and	
Price Va	olidity are left blank, it means that I concur with the Terms and Conditions specified	by DPWH.		and Space for	and the second second second	
			· *			
Telefax: 3888-256/60014			Signature Over Printed Name/Date			
	maravilla.glory_june@dpwh.gov.ph			Tel. No./Cellphone No./E	-mail address	
	f <b>Publication</b> and DPWH Website: <b>May 9 - 14, 2025</b>			ты. то., сырноне то., е	-maii address	

RO6.21 MTT/GJTM/MGD